•	 Up to 136 lumens/W
•	 Available in 120-277V, 120-
277/347V, and 120-347V
models
•	 Flexible mounting options:
v-hooks with chain
(included) or aircraft cable,
pendant, surface mount,

TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
EIKOPREMISE.COM
120-277V Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING
LHB4-904-1
120-277V
90W 12,200 lm
80+
4000K
-40°F to +122°F /
-40°C to +50°C 0-10V
LHB4-905-1 90W 12,200 lm 5000K
LHB4-1304-1 130W 18,000 lm 4000K
LHB4-1305-1 130W 18,000 lm 5000K
LHB4-1654-1 165W 22,500 lm 4000K
LHB4-1655-1 165W 22,500 lm 5000K
LHB4-2204-1 220W 30,000 lm 4000K
LHB4-2205-1 220W 30,000 lm 5000K
120-277/347V and 120-347V Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING
LHB4-904-3 120-347V 90W 12,200 lm
80+
4000K
-40°F to +122°F /
-40°C to +50°C 0-10V
LHB4-905-3 120-347V 90W 12,200 lm 5000K
LHB4-1304-3 120-347V 130W 18,000 lm 4000K
LHB4-1305-3 120-347V 130W 18,000 lm 5000K
LHB4-1654-3 120-277/347V 165W 22,500 lm 4000K
LHB4-1655-3 120-277/347V 165W 22,500 lm 5000K
LHB4-2204-3 120-277/347V 220W 30,000 lm 4000K
LHB4-2205-3 120-277/347V 220W 30,000 lm 5000K
Power Selectable 120-277V Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING
LHB4-320G4-1
120-277V
   320/290/260W	 43,500 lm
80+
4000K -40°F to +122°F /
-40°C to +50°C 0-10V
LHB4-320G5-1    320/290/260W	 43,500 lm 5000K
Power Selectable 120-347V Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING
LHB4-320G4-3
120-347V